= Vi Vijay Soni ..
M. 98986 msa / 76989 90568

All Types of CARS Available B8k

1st Floor, Kalpataru Apartment, Vijay Nagar, Hospital Road, Bhuj - Kutch. 37° %91,

E-mail :

VEHICLE NAME

Under 80 kms
08 Hours

Under 300 kms
12 Hours

hariomtoursandtravels’*@gmail.com Web : www.ayotaxi.com

Above Extra
Charge

AC

NON AC

AC

NON AC

AC

AURA / SWIFT DZIRE /XCENT

ERTIGA

TOYOTA INNOVA
TOYOTA INNOVA CRYSTA
TAVERA

TOOFAN

TEMPO TRAVELLER
TEMPO TRAVELLER
TEMPO TRAVELLER
TEMPO TRAVELLER

MINI BUS

BUS SADI (Non Push Back)
BUS - VIP

BUS

AUDI A4

TOYOTA FORTUNER

2,400/-
3,000/-
3,400/-
4,000/-
3,400/-
4,200/-
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
10,000/-
On Call

Terms & Conditions :

» Toll Tax / Parking & Entrance Fees Will be Charged Extra.
Starting And Ending Km Will be Calculated From Bhuj To Bhuj.
Driver's Food Must Be Provided By The Party.
Waiting Charge Rs. 100/- Per Hour.
Nov. Diwali - Dec. 25th to 31st Rate on call,

2,200/-
2,800/-
3,200/-
3,600/-
3,200/-
3,200/-
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call
On Call

On Call

3,900/-
4,500/-
5,100/~
6,000/-
5,100/-
6,300/-
7,800/-
8,400/-
10,500/-
9,900/-

15,000/-
19,500/-
15,000/-

7,200/-

3,600/-
4,200/-
4,800/-
5,400/-
4,800/-
4,800/-
7,200/-
7,800/-
9,900/-
9,000/-
11,100/-
12,000/-
13,500/-
16,500/-

R

6,600/-

13/-
15/-
17/-
20/-
17/-
21/-
26/-
28/-




