



All Types of CARS Available 

1st Floor, Kalpataru Apartment, Vijay Nagar, Hospital Road, Bhuj - Kutch. 370 001.
E-mail : hariomtoursandtravels74@gmail.com Web : www.ayotaxi.com

RATE CARD

Sr. No.	VEHICLE NAME	No. SEAT	Under 80 kms 08 Hours		Under 300 kms 12 Hours		Above Extra Charge	
			AC	NON AC	AC	NON AC	AC	NON AC
01	AURA / SWIFT DZIRE /XCENT	4	2,400/-	2,200/-	3,900/-	3,600/-	13/-	12/-
02	ERTIGA	7	3,000/-	2,800/-	4,500/-	4,200/-	15/-	14/-
03	TOYOTA INNOVA	7	3,400/-	3,200/-	5,100/-	4,800/-	17/-	16/-
04	TOYOTA INNOVA CRYSTA	7	4,000/-	3,600/-	6,000/-	5,400/-	20/-	18/-
05	TAVERA	9	3,400/-	3,200/-	5,100/-	4,800/-	17/-	16/-
06	TOOFAN	14	4,200/-	3,200/-	6,300/-	4,800/-	21/-	16/-
07	TEMPO TRAVELLER	12	On Call	On Call	7,800/-	7,200/-	26/-	24/-
08	TEMPO TRAVELLER	14	On Call	On Call	8,400/-	7,800/-	28/-	26/-
09	TEMPO TRAVELLER	17	On Call	On Call	10,500/-	9,900/-	35/-	33/-
10	TEMPO TRAVELLER	20	On Call	On Call	9,900/-	9,000/-	33/-	30/-
11	MINI BUS	25	On Call	On Call	12,000/-	11,100/-	40/-	37/-
12	BUS SADI (Non Push Back)	30	On Call	On Call	-----	12,000/-	-----	40/-
13	BUS - VIP	35	On Call	On Call	15,000/-	13,500/-	50/-	45/-
14	BUS	56	On Call	On Call	19,500/-	16,500/-	65/-	55/-
15	AUDI A4	4	10,000/-	-----	15,000/-	-----	50/-	-----
16	TOYOTA FORTUNER	7	On Call	On Call	7,200/-	6,600/-	24/-	22/-

Terms & Conditions :

- Toll Tax / Parking & Entrance Fees Will be Charged Extra.
- Starting And Ending Km Will be Calculated From Bhuj To Bhuj.
- Driver's Food Must Be Provided By The Party.
- Waiting Charge Rs. 100/- Per Hour.
- Nov. Diwali - Dec. 25th to 31st Rate on call.

